DATA NOMINA
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017

N. NOMINA
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960
961
962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972
973

NOMINATIVO
AIELLO MARGHERITA
ALIFFI FEDERICO
ANTONELLI PAOCLA
APPRESTI SILVANA
BARBIERI SIMONE
BATTAGLIA CATERINA
BENEGIAMO ANDREA
BONETTI MARCO
BUSATO FRANCESCA
CATTANI MIRKO
CHEMI CRISTINA
CHIOCCA PIERPAOLO
CIMINO SEBASTIANO
COSTA DANIELE
COSTANTINO CONCETTA
DALLA TORRE ENRICO
DE FRANCO CONCETTA
DE LUCA MARINELLA
DE STEFANO FABIO
FRANCONERI ALESSANDRO
GALLO GIUSEPPE
GERMINARIO AGOSTINO
GIAMBANCO MARCO
GIGLIO VINCENZO
GIORDANO DAVIDE
GIRASOLE FAUSTO
GRASSO FRANCESCO
GRASSO SALVATORE
LAZZARI LORENZO
LEONI STEFANO
LOMBARDO CARLO
MANCAZZO MARINA
MARCON FILIPPO
MARTELLI CLAUDIO
MARULLO FRANCESCA
MAZZARINO CARLO
NANIA GRAZIANGELA
NARDO ILENIA
NUNNARI ANTONINO
OCCHINO STEFANO
PAGGIARO IRENE
PANNACCIULLI ELENA
PARISE NATALE
PASSALACQUA ANTONIO
PERIZZOLO GIUDITTA
PICCINELLI MARIA FRANCESCA
PIRAS ANNALISA
POIANA MATTEO
RANDAZZO STEFANIA
RENGA STEFANO
ROS TIZIANO
ROSA PAOLO
RUGGERI LUDOVICA
SANDEI GAIA
SARACINO PAOLO
SAVARESE MARIO
SCARPARI FEDERICO
SCIACCA SALVATORE
SETTE GIACOMO
STEFENELLO NICOLA

GRUPPO
MISTERBIANCO 2
SIRACUSA 1
FRANCAVILLA AL MARE 1
PARTINICO 2
BOZZOLO 1
PARTINICO 2
ROMA 100
PESARO 4
CATENE 1
MERANO 1
SAN NICOLA ARCELLA 1
FUSCALDO 1
FLORIDIA 1
REGGIO CALABRIA 9
REGGIO CALABRIA 1
PONTE DI PIAVE 1
VILLA SAN GIOVANNI 2
ROSSANO 3
REGGIO CALABRIA 17
REGGIO CALABRIA 12
SAN SALVO 1
BARI 14
PALERMO 2
LENTINI 3
PALERMO 2
BOSA 2
PATERNO 5
PATERNO 5
MARGHERA 1
BUSSOLENGO 1
ALCAMO 2
BITONTO 2
RESANA 1
BRONTE 1
PARMA 9
SANTHIA 1
MILAZZO 2
PIAZZOLA 1
MELITO DI PORTO SALVO 1
VERONA 12
ZIANIGO 1
NOALE 1
FAGNANO 1
REGGIO CALABRIA 9
VICENZA 9
LEGNAGO 1
PALERMO 2
VERONA 18
PATERNO 5
ABANO 1
ORSAGO 1
DUEVILLE 1
MARGHERA 1
COSTERMANO 1
GENOVA 100
SALERNO 10
VICENZA 13
LENTINI 3
PADOVA 4
MOTTA DI LIVENZA 1

REGIONE
SICILIA
SICILIA

ABRUZZO
SICILIA

LOMBARDIA
SICILIA
LAZIO

MARCHE

VENETO
TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

CALABRIA

CALABRIA
SICILIA

CALABRIA

CALABRIA
VENETO

CALABRIA

CALABRIA

CALABRIA

CALABRIA

ABRUZZO
PUGLIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA

SARDEGNA
SICILIA
SICILIA

VENETO
VENETO
SICILIA
PUGLIA
VENETO
SICILIA

EMILIA ROMAGNA
PIEMONTE
SICILIA

VENETO

CALABRIA
VENETO
VENETO
VENETO

CALABRIA

CALABRIA
VENETO
VENETO
SICILIA
VENETO
SICILIA
VENETO
VENETO
VENETO
VENETO
VENETO
LIGURIA

CAMPANIA

VENETO
SICILIA
VENETO
VENETO



11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017
11/11/2017

974
975
976
977
978
979
980
981
982
983
984

STRAZZARI FELICITA
TARLINO CATERINA
TERRANOVA GIOVANNA
TOSI REBECCA
TOSON GIUSEPPE
TRAPASSO PASQUALE
TRIPODI RAIMONDO
TROMBIN ELENA
VIRTU STEFANIA
ZAMPAGLIONE GUGLIELMO
ZANINELLI EMANUELE

CALDOGNO 1
STABIA 1
SOLARINO 1
VERONA 20
PADOVA 14
CATANZARO 8
MELITO DI PORTO SALVO 1
VALPOLICELLA 1
ROMA 62
SALINE JONICHE 1
COSTERMANO 1

VENETO
CAMPANIA
SICILIA
VENETO
VENETO
CALABRIA
CALABRIA
VENETO
LAZIO
CALABRIA
VENETO



